
2019 Masters Track Championships

Date: 7th - 10th April 2019 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Glenn Vigar Organiser:  Cycling Queensland
Monday, April 08 2019 5:08:58pm
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Event 65b: Ind Pursuit Men 7 Gold Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 151 Gary MANDY (Illawarra Cycle Club) 2:24.174
Lap 1 22.191 22.191 (1)
Lap 2 17.167 39.358 (1)
Lap 3 17.604 56.962 (2)
Lap 4 17.846 1:14.808 (2)
Lap 5 17.858 1:32.667 (2)
Lap 6 17.461 1:50.128 (1)
Lap 7 17.192 2:07.321 (1)
Lap 8 16.853 2:24.174 (1)

2. 153 Anthony MILLS (Townsville Cycle Club) 2:27.086 +2.91
Lap 1 23.052 23.052 (2)
Lap 2 16.623 39.675 (2)
Lap 3 16.937 56.612 (1)
Lap 4 17.427 1:14.040 (1)
Lap 5 17.928 1:31.968 (1)
Lap 6 18.197 1:50.165 (2)
Lap 7 18.376 2:08.542 (2)
Lap 8 18.543 2:27.086 (2)


